
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 17-A

Start 6-11-19
3 soil 3 Finish 6-13-19

28 clay/gravel 31
55 shale 86
90 lime 176
93 shale 269
106 lime 375
58 shale 433
64 lime 497 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 995.7’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

7 shale 504
47 lime 551
188 shale 739
21 lime 760
57 shale 817
27 lime 844
14 shale 858
9 lime 867

12 shale 879
9 lime 888
8 shale 896
4 lime 900

37 shale 937
6 Sandy shale 943 odor

15 bkn sand 958 Good show
3 bkn sand 961 show

40 shale 1001 T.D
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